ExpressLane™ PCI Express to PCI Bridge
 .
Features
 General Features
o Forward and Reverse bridging
o 144-ball BGA package with standard
1.0 mm pitch (13mm x 13mm)
o 161-ball BGA package with fine

CardBus
Silicon
  Product Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PEX8112-AA66BI PCI Express to PCI Bridge, Standard-Pitch BGA Package, Leaded
PEX8112-AA66BI F PCI Express to PCI Bridge, Standard-Pitch BGA Package, Lead Free
PEX8112-AA66FBI F PCI Express to PCI Bridge, Fine-Pitch BGA Package, Lead-Free
PEX8112RDK-F Forward Bridge Reference Design Kit
PEX8112RDK-R Reverse Bridge Reference Design Kit
 Please visit the PLX Web site at http://www.plxtech.com or contact PLX sales at 408-774-9060 for sampling.
© 2007 PLX Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. PLX and the PLX logo are registered trademarks of PLX Technology, Inc. ExpressLane is a trademark of PLX Technology, Inc., which may be
registered under some jurisdiction. All other product names that appear in this material are for identification purposes only and are acknowledged to be trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective companies. Information supplied by PLX is believed to be accurate and reliable,  but PLX Technology, Inc. assumes no responsibility for any errors that may appear in this material. PLX